RF & Protect ion Devices
Data Sheet
Revision 1.1, 2009-12-17
Preliminary
BGA628L7
Silicon Germanium Wide Band Low Noise Amplifier
Edition 2009-12-17
Published by

Pin 1 Marking
12 Data code
Type code
BGA628L7
Package Information
Preliminary Data Sheet 15 Revision 1.1, 2009-12-17
Figure 8 Tape & Reel Dimensions (Ø reel 180 mm, pieces/reel 7500)
1.6
4
81.
7
0.4
Pin 1
marking
TSLP-7-8-TP   V01
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Infineon:
  BGA 628L7 E6327
	Table of Contents
	Features
	1 Maximum Ratings
	2 Electrical Characteristics
	2.1 DC Characteristics
	2.2 AC Characteristics
	2.2.1 Electrical Characteristics at f = 450 MHz
	2.2.2 Electrical Characteristics at f = 900 MHz
	2.2.3 Electrical Characteristics at f = 1.575 GHz
	2.2.4 Electrical Characteristics at f = 1.9 GHz
	2.2.5 Electrical Characteristics at f = 2.14 GHz
	2.2.6 Electrical Characteristics at f = 2.4 GHz
	2.2.7 Electrical Characteristics at f = 3.5 GHz
	2.2.8 Electrical Characteristics at f = 5.5 GHz